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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0003-2024  

 

Network Interstate East - West 

Line Segment Serviceton to Islington 

Associated Publications Nil 

Author Bryce Gore 

Request ID IPR2324-1594 

 

APPROVED TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS 

DUDLEY PARK PEDESTRIAN CROSSING UPGRADE 

MILE END – ISLINGTON SOUTH 

13 MAY 2024 

Stage Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

1 
1040 

13/05/2024 

1840 

13/05/2024 
Mile End Mainline Islington South 

 

NOTE: ABOVE POSSESSION BOUNDARIES ARE A GUIDE ONLY, REFER TO THE TRAIN NOTICE FOR 

ACCURATE SAFE WORKING INFORMATION.  

 
ARTC PROJECT CONTACT: JESS TAI 
 

OPERATOR IMPACT 

2 

TOTAL 
POSSESSION 

 

NO SERVICES ARE PERMITTED WITHIN POSSESSION TIMES 

 

 


